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Time
00:34:56
00:35:55
00:36:09
00:36:13
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:40
00:36:49
00:37:03
00:37:10
00:37:40
00:38:07
00:38:11
00:38:14
00:38:25
00:38:51
00:39:01
00:39:08
00:39:13
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:39:51
00:39:59
00:40:06
00:40:09
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:29
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:59
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:05
00:41:12
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:42:17

Name

Sam Martin
Stephen Jelley
David Frankland
Talles Medeiros
Philip Chritchlow

Toby Ward
Michael Hodson

Marc Stait
John Mac
Danny Warren
Gurmit Singh
Neil Russell
Josh Smith
Chris Benson
Jason Williams

Duncan Shea-Simonds

Mehul Vaitha
Ben Holihead
Karl Wideman
Tim Smith
Adrian Payne
Connor McArdle
Stuart Neyton
Luke Czerpak
Paul Codd
Peter Armstrong
Sam Jolly
Steve Tampin
Paul Wooldridge
David Yarnall
Harry Harland
Ash Norman
Glyn Broadhurst
Anthony Smith
Mark Cox
Nick Moore
Dean Hickin
Christian O'Brien
Stephen Snow
Phil Woods
Andy Brown
Rob Pullen
Jimmy Riley
Dan Booth
Andrew Brackett

Club

Poplar RC
RaceHub Tri
Westend
Westend
Beaumont
Hinckley
Westend
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
BADGERS
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Shepshed
Westend
Hermitage
RaceHub Tri
Beaumont
Hinckley
Ivanhoe
Desford
BADGERS
Westend
Poplar RC
Squirrels
Ivanhoe
Hermitage
R.Hoggs
Hinckley
Shepshed
Desford
Poplar RC
1485 Tri Club
BADGERS
Rugby Tri
BADGERS
Hinckley
Hermitage
Birstall
Huncote
Huncote
Poplar RC
Westend
Beaumont
Hermitage
Poplar RC

Age Cat

VM40

VM45
VM55

VM40
VM40

VM45
VM45

VM50
VM50

VM50

VM40

VM40
VM40

VM50
VM50
VM40
U20M
VM40
VM45
VM45

VM45
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM45
VM40

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:42:22
00:42:28
00:42:38
00:42:54
00:42:59
00:43:03
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:28
00:43:41
00:43:49
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:32
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:44:47
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:45:54

Paul Goodall
Kristian Peterson
Matt Knight
Dave Pearce
Steven Devonshire
Rob Jinks
David Warr
James Gaydon
Thomas Bone
Carl James
Mats Vermeeren
Paul Woods
Ben Ashdown
Luke Knowles
David Brook
James Alexander
Jono Gaydon
John Drake
James Dewis
Gareth McGuire
Jonathan Beaumont
Gavin Speed
Anthony Sutton
Dan Franks
Steve Hicken
David Steel
Richard Keep
Ben Collins
Robbie Coats
Martin Button
Charlie Hillyer
André Marsh
Sam Harrison
Ross Wilson
Martin Burder
Shane Connellan
Nigel Smith
Ben Milsom
Andrew Allsop
Phil Harris
Jim Cottom
Martin Renfrey
Daryl Boyce
Tim King
Julian Cooke
Kevin Brooks

Beaumont
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
R.Hoggs
Rugby Tri
Beaumont
Hinckley
Birstall
Birstall
Coalville Tri
Barrow
Ivanhoe
1485 Tri Club
Stilton
Stilton
Rugby Tri
Birstall
R.Hoggs
BADGERS
Coalville Tri
Birstall
Wreake
Westend
Poplar RC
Hermitage
Shepshed
Barrow
Wigston
Xguest
Poplar RC
Wigston
Wigston
Birstall
Team Anstey
Team Anstey
Coalville Tri
Poplar RC
Westend
Ivanhoe
Nuneaton Tri
BADGERS
Westend
Stilton
Hinckley
Wigston
Shepshed

VM40
VM55
VM45

VM40

VM40

VM45

VM45
VM55

VM50
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM40

VM45
VM45

VM50
VM60
VM55

VM50

VM55

VM45
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM55



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:14
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:54
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:05
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:27
00:47:30
00:47:40
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:48:16
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:49:10
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:30
00:49:36
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:52
00:49:54
00:50:04

Ben Whitaker
Mike Welch
lan Thompson
Simon Brown
James Lowry
Kurt Wilson
Mark Kemp
Graham Hobbs
lan Bolton
Matthew Green
Justin Mullis
Matt Barton
Peter Van Hoof
Kylw Black
Mark Jelley
Anthony Ison
Chris Young
Chris Minto
lan Parker
Clive Jones
Matthew Wolloch
Mark Hodson
David Jenkinson
Gareth Coyle
Garath Waites
Richard Bibb
Colin Mee
Ben Stringfellow
Chris Langham
Alistar Orencas
Alex Fearn
Mike Ellis
Mark Ison
Michael Jordon
Paul Officer
Andy Nicholls
James Woodford
Adrian Jones
Andy Gillies
Tom Bishop
Steve Hickingbottom
Doug Ward
Andrew Picknell
Nath Bonham
Andy Ball
Daniel Roulston

R.Hoggs
Hinckley
Huncote
Westend
Poplar RC
Stilton
Hermitage
Desford
Ivanhoe
BADGERS
Nuneaton Tri
Westend
Poplar RC
Barrow
Wreake
Stilton
BADGERS
Desford
Beaumont
Wigston
Barrow
Desford
BADGERS
Beaumont
1485 Tri Club
Shepshed
S.Derbyshire
Leicester Tri
Hinckley
Beaumont
1485 Tri Club
Desford
Team Derby Runner
Wigston
Wigston
Stilton
Barrow
R.Hoggs
1485 Tri Club
Hinckley
Birstall
Hinckley
Leicester Tri
1485 Tri Club
Desford
Hinckley

VM45
VM55
VM50

VM50
VM45
VM60
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM65

VM50
VM55
VM55
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM65
VM40
VM55
VM50

VM50
VM45
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM60
VM50

VM65
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM60



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

00:50:07
00:50:12
00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:50
00:51:10
00:51:10
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:51:39
00:51:42
00:51:50
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:21
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:41
00:52:45
00:52:53
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:21
00:53:25
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:49
00:53:55
00:54:04
00:54:09

Garry Weaver
Jonathan Wortley
Josh Bass
lan Hillier
Matthew Haynes
Tony Edwards
Danny Hall
Richard French
Steve Bates
Jay Snutch
Adam Zavalis
Kushal Joshi
Harry Goblingay
Duncan Smith
Rob Gregory
Paolo Santos
Muhammad Ashraf
Tristan Snutch
Peter Lloyd
Matthew Orchard
Mark Goodhead
Jason Tomkins
Steve Wheeler
Colin Rimmer
Martin Neat
Neil Danby
Nick Trim
Phil Low
Graham Muir
Jez Page
Mark Bush
Louis Massarella
Mark Sadler
lan Drage
Martin Yeomans
Chris Trzcinski
Stephen Martin
Andy Downes
Craig Stinchcombe
David Robson
Paul Grubb
Paul Holditch
Robert Crow
Theo Broom
Richard Mercer
Simon Payne

Nuneaton Tri
Shepshed
Ivanhoe
Wreake
Leicester Tri
Hermitage
Barrow
Stilton
Wreake
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
Westend
Ivanhoe
Huncote
Wigston
Coalville Tri
Westend
Birstall
1485 Tri Club
Hermitage
Coalville Tri
Huncote
R.Hoggs
Birstall
Beaumont
Hermitage
R.Hoggs
Westend
Westend
Nuneaton Tri
Wreake
Team Anstey
Barrow
Soar Valley
Ivanhoe
Barrow
Stilton
Nuneaton Tri
Shepshed
Barrow
BADGERS
Westend
BADGERS
Shepshed
Rugby Tri
BADGERS

VM55
VM50

VM50

VM50

VM45
VM50
VM40
VM50

VM55
VM55
VM40
VM55

VM55
VM50

VM40
VM55
VM65
VM55
VM45

VM65

VM60
VM50
VM50
VM60
VM45
VM60
VM60
VM65
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM45
VM55
VM60

VM50
VM40



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:54:38
00:54:51
00:54:52
00:55:07
00:55:11
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:55:56
00:56:13
00:56:31
00:56:48
00:57:00
00:57:14
00:57:27
00:57:48
00:57:49
00:57:59
00:58:07
00:58:33
00:59:45
00:59:54
00:59:59
01:00:17
01:00:30
01:01:01
01:01:07
01:01:09
01:01:33
01:01:39
01:02:08
01:02:21
01:02:27
01:02:49
01:04:27
01:04:37
01:04:48

Steve Hutton
David Pallett
Duncan Ford
Andrew Bottrill
Mark Montgomery
Ritesh Kumar
Louis Bullock
Nigel Ayres
Zach Spence
lan Griffiths
Jack McGuire
Glenn Sargeant
Chris Noble
Denis Thompson
Matt Joyce
Nigel Hillier
John Hurdle
Tom Ball
Simon Parsons
Dave Marvin
Malcolm Harris
Josh Leedham
Rowan Berridge
Scott Brownlow
Roger Western
Phil Murray
Ben Hall
Tony Oakes
Andy Knight
Simon Lidgett
Alistair Quigley
Lee Fairclough
Tim Sturla
Chris Gosden
Keifer Dillon
Brian Walkling
Stuart Hunter
Tony Menzel
Eamon Thawley
Ryan Sutherington
Dave Elkins
David Baines
Tony Hayman
Richard Watson
Martin Wiselska
Keith Baron

Birstall
Hermitage
Hermitage

Ivanhoe

Squirrels
Westend
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Birstall
Wigston
Coalville Tri
Coalville Tri
Team Anstey
Westend
Ivanhoe
Barrow
Desford
Ivanhoe
Wreake
RaceHub Tri

Barrow

Beaumont
Wigston
Birstall
Ivanhoe
1485 Tri Club
Nuneaton Tri

Stilton

Birstall

Wreake

Nuneaton Tri
R.Hoggs
Ivanhoe

Stilton

Hinckley

Stilton
Shepshed
Hermitage

BADGERS
Team Anstey
Team Anstey

Poplar RC
1485 Tri Club
1485 Tri Club

R.Hoggs
Ivanhoe

VM50
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM50

VM60

VM55
U20M
VM45
VM60
VM70
VM60
VM65
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM50
VM70

VM45
VM55
VM55
VM60
VM40
VM60
VM40
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM50
VM55

VM55
VM60
VM65
VM55
VM40
VM55
VM55
VM60
VM55
VM65
VM70



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

01:06:03
01:06:22
01:07:40
01:09:02
01:09:41
01:11:24
01:16:48
01:18:15
01:19:42

Scott McQuade
Dave Highton
Jerry Wilkes

Mark Braithwaite

John Starbuck

Smon Hall
Ray Draycott
Ben Newcombe
Stuart McGuire

1485 Tri Club
1485 Tri Club
Poplar RC
Barrow
Birstall
Coalville Tri
Shepshed
Westend
Coalville Tri

VM60
VM60
VM65
VM70
VM45
VM75

VM50
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Time
00:36:23
00:42:26
00:42:53
00:43:19
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:44:21
00:44:56
00:45:26
00:45:31
00:45:39
00:45:51
00:46:12
00:46:18
00:46:26
00:46:42
00:46:56
00:47:03
00:47:21
00:47:27
00:47:58
00:47:58
00:48:12
00:48:17
00:48:27
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:40
00:49:15
00:49:33
00:49:36
00:50:03
00:50:40
00:50:54
00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:28
00:51:44
00:51:56
00:52:01
00:52:02
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:09
00:52:14

Name

Claire Frankland
Gracie Rose Walters
Katie Houghton
Lucy Davies
Rachel Bentley
Sadie Walker
Emily Wideman
Lucy Slavin
Evan Mitchell
Claire Shea-Simonds
Justine Albert
Sharon Taylor
Kim Shardlow
Louise Male
Emily Hall
Rachel Crump
Katie Hill
Amy Pizzorno
Lalande Esterhuysen
Lucy March
Kristie Matthaie
Laura Storer
Andrea Winkless
Lisa Martin
Emily Newton
Megan Griffiths
Katherine Perkins
Elisa Whittlestone
Eva Morant
Caroline Scott
Hannah Coleman
Lisa Spence
Rachael Browne
Catriona Cheyne
Nadine Micheal
Heather Avul
Linda Whitelegg
April Clough
Kate O'Brien
Grace Barsby
Emma Lily
Sarah Day
Linda New
Catherine Watkins
Naomi Law

Club

Westend
1485 Tri Club
Stilton
Hinckley
Barrow
1485 Tri Club
Ivanhoe
Westend
Birstall
RaceHub Tri
Barrow
RaceHub Tri
Hinckley
Barrow
Westend
Badgers
Birstall
Soar Valley
Poplar RC
Nuneaton Tri
Barrow
Birstall
Barrow
Poplar RC
Desford
Badgers
Hinckley
Birstall
Beaumont
Xguest
Beaumont
Birstall
Badgers
Wigston
Birstall
Leicester Tri
Desford
Shepshed
Birstall
Badgers
Wreake
Beaumont
Wigston
Ivanhoe
Shepshed

Age Cat

U20F
VL45

VL40
VL45

VL45
VL50
VL50

VL45

VL50

VL40

VL40
VL40
VL50

VL40

VL40
VL60
VL45
VL50
VL40
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL45
VL50
VL60
VL45

VL45
VL40
VLG5
VL50

2nd Claim



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:52:20
00:52:28
00:52:28
00:52:28
00:52:46
00:52:46
00:53:03
00:53:06
00:53:15
00:53:26
00:53:27
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:54
00:54:05
00:54:17
00:54:53
00:55:03
00:55:18
00:55:18
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:42
00:55:54
00:55:59
00:56:05
00:56:09
00:56:11
00:56:19
00:56:42
00:56:44
00:56:47
00:56:50
00:56:50
00:57:04
00:57:15
00:57:25
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:58:01
00:58:20

Phillippa Pickering
Joanne Matthews
Donatella Querzoli
Cirhan Truswell
Kerry Bonham
Dawn Clark
Mika Mihel
Isla Ritchie
Krista Keresztes
Sue Taylor
Hannah Bibb
Louise Dunn
Laura Crow
Kim Burns
Zoe Sewter
Sheila Pearce
Nicola Traynor
Aimee Vaughan
Susie Ellison
Nichola Smyth
Kate Hill
Amanda Harris
Alex Montgomery
Jo Howell
Sharon Hurst
Lorna Goodacre
Claire Dennison
Carolyn Osborne
Sarah Codd
Paula Whitworth
Carol Stynes-Martin
Stephanie White
Rachel Gibbs
Ruth Kerr
Rachel Cornes
Jenny Murphy
Rhea McArdle
Jo Rogerson
Lindsey Tillbury
Lisa Botterill
Debbie Moore
Brooke Traynor
Amy Burch
Issmay Mummery
Claire Kiffin
Ruthie Coles

Westend
Hermitage
Beaumont

Squirrels

1485 Tri Club
Desford
Wigston
Squirrels
R.Hoggs
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Ivanhoe

1485 Tri Club

Hermitage
Huncote

Squirrels

R.Hoggs
Beaumont
Rugby Tri

Stilton
Nuneaton Tri
Squirrels
Wigston
RaceHub Tri
Barrow
Barrow
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Stilton
Badgers
Barrow
Wigston
Shepshed
Huncote
Westend
Desford
Ivanhoe
Desford
Hinckley
Squirrels
Desford
Ivanhoe
Shepshed
Westend

VL50
VL50
VL50

VL45
VL45
VL50
VL45

VL60

VL40

VL55
VL45
VL50
VL50

VL40
VL40

VL50
VL45
VL45
VL50
VL40
VL55
VL60
VL40
VL40
VL50
VL55
VL45
VL55
VL50
VL50

VL40
VL40
VL45
VL55
U20F
VL40
VL45
VL45
VL55



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

00:58:25
00:58:32
00:59:28
00:59:46
00:59:47
00:59:59
01:00:07
01:00:14
01:00:20
01:00:35
01:00:41
01:00:44
01:00:54
01:01:03
01:01:08
01:01:19
01:01:37
01:01:42
01:01:45
01:02:02
01:02:18
01:02:20
01:02:23
01:03:26
01:03:32
01:03:33
01:03:42
01:04:06
01:04:07
01:05:03
01:05:05
01:05:27
01:05:31
01:05:39
01:05:56
01:05:58
01:05:59
01:06:04
01:06:05
01:06:06
01:06:14
01:06:21
01:06:50
01:06:52
01:06:57
01:07:09

Vicky Keenan
Shirley McGuire
Jenny Newton
Hayley Clarke
Chune He
Nikki Welyczko
Donna Grant
Lisa Griffiths
Cheryl Tonks
Nicola Greenwood
Jenny Hurst
Ellie Highton
Christine Fowler
Elaine Doran
Vicky Coats
Zoe Barker
Rachel Burnham
Jenny Cooling
Teresa Rizoyannis
Maud Van Soest
Emma Breeze
Frankie Sutherington
Sarah Malone
Jill Singleton
Lisa Hall
Sandra Lawless
Sandra Long
Penny Robb
Fiona Sydenham
Michelle Fowler
Jo Miller
Jess Rigg
Sharon Beck
Katherine Allen
Megan Gale
Lucy Feng
Lynne Rowe
Rachel Congreve
Rachel Wheeler
Amanda Palmer
Joanne Broadhead
Jennie Foster
Helen Arthur
Nikola Dolphin-Rowland
Rebecca Findley
Maryjoy Appleton

Desford
Coalville Tri
Wreake
Nuneaton Tri
Westend
Birstall
Hinckley
Wigston
Desford
R.Hoggs
Wreake
1485 Tri Club
Desford
Hinckley
Birstall
Wreake
Nuneaton Tri
Hinckley
Wigston
Coalville Tri
Badgers
Team Anstey
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Coalville Tri
Ivanhoe
Wigston
Team Anstey
Team Anstey
Hinckley
Wreake
1485 Tri Club
Team Anstey
Wigston
Wreake
Xguest
Squirrels
Westend
Westend
Westend
Poplar RC
Squirrels
R.Hoggs
Stilton
Wreake
Wigston

VL50
VLG5
VL55
VL60
VL50
VL45
VLG0
VL50
VL50

VL50
VL55
VL50
VL40

VL45
VL60

VL40

VL50
VL60
VL55
VL50
VL60
VL60
VL50
VL50
VL45
VL60
VL50
VL45

VLG5
VL40

VL50
VL55
VL40
VL55
VL45
VL50
VL50



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

01:07:54
01:08:12
01:08:37
01:08:46
01:09:03
01:09:19
01:09:28
01:09:57
01:10:21
01:11:05
01:11:52
01:12:27
01:12:40
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:14:53
01:16:51
01:19:11
01:20:37
01:26:13

Jane Gorman
Jen Gilpin
Catherine Cox
Dawn Hayman
Gill Kirk
Danielle Gunn
Jackie Trivett
Janet Walker
Sarah Stainton
Maggie Turton
Jane Tebbatt
Turan Asgarova
Charlotte Tew
Grania Towle
Sandra Ritchie
Aniji Gavin
Ramandeep Kaur
Holly Doran
Nivedita Kulkarni
Gillian Clingham

Wigston
Rugby Tri
Desford
1485 Tri Club
Poplar RC
Badgers
Poplar RC
Wigston
Team Anstey
Squirrels
Hermitage
Westend
R.Hoggs
Ivanhoe
R.Hoggs
Nuneaton Tri
Westend
Hinckley
Poplar RC
Team Derby Runner

VL70
VL50
VL60
VL55
VL65

VL50
VLG60
VL45
VL60
VL40

VL45
VL55
VL45

VL65



Position

10
12
21
33
35
64
86
101
108
114
178
180
183
222

Time
00:37:03
00:37:40
00:39:25
00:40:40
00:40:59
00:44:27
00:45:37
00:46:40
00:47:05
00:47:48
00:53:43
00:53:49
00:54:09
01:01:39

Age Cat

VM45
VM40
VM45

VM50
VM40
VM45

VM50
VM45
VM60
VM40
VM55

Name

Danny Warren
Neil Russell
Adrian Payne
Glyn Broadhurst
Mark Cox
James Dewis
Jim Cottom
Matthew Green
Chris Young
David Jenkinson
Paul Grubb
Robert Crow
Simon Payne
Eamon Thawley

2nd Claim



Position

16
26
33
40
77
112
143

Time
00:46:42
00:48:33
00:50:40
00:52:01
00:56:11
01:02:18
01:09:19

Age Cat
VL50

VL40

VL55
VL40

Name

Rachel Crump
Megan Giriffiths
Rachael Browne
Grace Barsby
Stephanie White
Emma Breeze
Danielle Gunn

2nd Claim



MEN'S LADIES MIXED
Position  Age Cat Position Age Cat Position  Age Cat

1 10 Danny Warren 1 16 VL50 Rachel Crump 1 10 Danny Warren

2 12 VM45 Neil Russell 2 26 Megan Griffiths 2 12 VM45 Neil Russell

3 21 VM40 Adrian Payne 3 33 VL40 Rachael Browne 3 21 VM40 Adrian Payne

4 33 VM45 Glyn Broadhurst 4 40 Grace Barsby 4 33 VM45 Glyn Broadhurst

5 35 Mark Cox TOTAL 115 5 35 Mark Cox

6 64 VM50 James Dewis 6 64 VM50 James Dewis

7 86 VM40 Jim Cottom 7 86 VM40 Jim Cottom

8 101 VM45 Matthew Green 1 16 VL50 Rachel Crump
TOTAL 362 2 26 Megan Griffiths

3 33 VL40 Rachael Browne
TOTAL 336




